
                                            CONSTRUCTED UNDER THE
WORLD BANK FUNDED ENHANCING EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT PROJECT

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION
REPUBLIC OF MALDIVES

233.27 mm

7
1
.5

4
 m

m

812 mm

3
0
4
 m

m

afaaf.mohamed
Typewritten Text
DETAILS:
Size: 812mm x 304mm
Colour: Yes. As per attached image.
Material: Acrylic
Thickness: 6-12mm
Font Colour: Black
Fixing: Bolted to Wall
*Date to be engraved: Will be provided by MoE
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Final Commemorative Plaque Design and Spec 22-E/1/2018/52
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